
�������
���	
����


������
�	�

���
����
�����

����
	����

���

PAGE 31
������
	��

���
������	�
������
�	�

���

Model Number
� 10060
���������
�� 
�!" #$%�&
�&
����'����(

�)#&*"
�)#$
 #%)

� 10062
���������
�� 
�!" #$%�&
�&
����(
�)#&*"
+(
���"#,

Application
� �-".
%&
!#% -
�� 
/"#01
)�#.
2 %.*"
3 #&"
"&.

$ 435
#--",2)%"-
� �� 
-4-!"&-%�&
��
!� $#2)"
$��)-6
2#)#&3" 6

/�%-$-6
�%7$4 "-
"$3�
� �� 
2 %.*"
2"#,
$ �))"1
8%$/
�!$%�&#)
.4#)

/#&*%&*
-$ #!
."-%*&#$".
21
����

Features
� �#$"&$".
.4#)
-#�"$1
3)"0%-
� �%*/
$"&-%)"
#),#*
#))�1
� #,"-
� ��9�(
.%#,"$" 
/"#01
.4$1
)�#.
8/"")-
� �# ."&".
#&.
* �4&.
2#))
2"# %&*
-%."

$/ 4-$
 �))" -

Options
� �0#%)#2)"
8%$/
.4#)
/#&*%&*
-$ #!-
�� 

-4-!"&-%�&
��
/"#01
/��5
,�4&$".
)�#.-�
	�.
"&.-
3�,"
8%$/
.4#)
/#&*%&*
-$ #!-
�� 
-#�"$1
3#2)"�

� �0#%)#2)"
8%$/
4&%0" -#)
-8%0")
#--",2)1

10060

10061

:
;�!1 %*/$
����6
�&%�%".
�&.4-$ %"-6
�&3.  888�4&%�%".�%&.�3�,

�%&%,4,
$ #35
 #.%4-
%-
��<��(�
10063
�������������
�� 
�!" #$%�&
�&
����(
�)#&*"
+(
���"#,

�

10061
�������������
�� 
�!" #$%�&
�&
����'����(
�)#&*"
�)#$
 #%)

�



PAGE 32

© Copyright 2010, Unified Industries, Inc.  www.unified-ind.com



STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION
30320 3047 4.8" Contour Wheel Assembly
30390 3061 4.8" Brass Flanged Wheel Assembly

REF. STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 15033

3044-1 1.62 G. R. Bearing 4
7/16" x 2" Spring Pin 4

2

51020 5/8" Hex Bolt

4

3

4

4 53240 5/8" Flat Washer

4

5 52255 5/8" Nylon Insert Lock Nut

4
4

6

55610 Spacer

4

7

61110 Safety Strap

4

8

51550 1" Hex Bolt

4

10

2

11

52400 1" Slotted Hex Nut

2

54083 5/32" Cotter Pin

2

30300 3046 Flat Wheel Sub-Assembly
4.8" Flat Wheel

1

Snap Ring

1

Wheel Bearing

2

Stud

1

Spacer

1

3/4" Flat Washer

1

3/4" Nylon Insert Jam Nut

12** 15110 DHS-5012-1 Hanger Strap Sub-Assembly
1
1

1" Hex Bolt

1
1" Slotted Hex Nut

1
3/16" Cotter Pin

2
Spacer

1
Hanger Strap

1
3/4" Hex Bolt

1
3/4" Slotted Hex Nut
5/3" Cotter Pin

BT-325-10, BT-333-10, BT-325-10-DHS, BT-333-10-DHS

** For DHS Option Only

BT-325-10, BT-333-10, BT-325-10-DHS, BT-333-10-DHS OPTIONS
(See Pages 20 for Optional Wheels)

17
© Copyright 2010, Unified Industries, Inc.  www.unified-ind.com

2

2

11

8 or 9

10

3

1

12

5
4 6

7

3/4" Washer 4

25/8" Rod End50102  9**

4Guide Roller Assembly



��

����������
��������������

������������
���
���$�1���������>���B�?�>�����?

�����1�)�*�������������4�'�*  �>�����?
�3�+���'�*�3�+

��&&�1�)�*��>���0�?
���0�1�)�*��4����"���'�*�3�+�>���$�?
�����1���������4����"���'�*�3�+�>�����?

�����1���������>���B�?�>�����?
���%�1�)�*��>�����? ��%&�1�)�*��>���B�?������������'�*  

>���$�?

�����
�������������������
���

�����
�������������������
���

�����������
���

@���6#�3+�����&�A�.�3;3�,���,� ��3� A���9���BBB���3;3�,13�,�9�!




